 LED STREET LIGHT   PRODUCT DESCRIPTION
Model KTSL2003
Power 50W 80W(2*40W) 100w(2*50W) 150W(3*50W) 200W(4*50W)
Dimension
L*W*H(mm)
500*230*80mm 720*280*80mm 720*280*80mm 860*330*80mm 950*350*80mm
Installation
Height
5-6M 7-8M 8-10M 8-10M 10-12M
Voltage AC85-265V AC85-265V AC85-265V AC85-265V AC85-265V
CCT 2600K/3000K/400
0K/6500K
2600K/3000K/400
0K/6500K
2600K/3000K/400
0K/6500K
2600K/3000K/400
0K/6500K
2600K/3000K/400
0K/6500K
Luminous flux 130-140LM/W 130-140LM/W 130-140LM/W 130-140LM/W 130-140LM/W
LED Type Lumileds3030
/Cree3030
Lumileds3030
/Cree3030
Lumileds3030
/Cree3030
Lumileds3030
/Cree3030
Lumileds3030
/Cree3030
LEDs qty 1PCS 50W 2PCS 40W 2PCS 50W 3PCS50W 4PCS50W
LED Driver LP ,MEANWELL LP ,MEANWELL LP ,MEANWELL LP ,MEANWELL LP ,MEANWELL
Material Aluminum Aluminum Aluminum Aluminum Aluminum
Install pole
diameter
60mm 60mm 60mm 60mm 60mm
Beam angle 60° 60° 60° 60° 60°
Power factor >0.98 >0.98 >0.98 >0.98 >0.98
CRI >80 >80 >80 >80 >80
Lifetime 50000hrs 50000hrs 50000hrs 50000hrs 50000hrs
Warranty 3-5year 3-5years 3-5years 3-5years 3-5years
Certification: CE&RoHS CE&RoHS CE&RoHS CE&RoHS CE&RoHS
G.W/kg 3.3KG 3.5KG 4.3KG 6.3KG 7.4KG
Outer Carton/cm 63*27*11CM 74.5*29.5*11.5CM 74.5*29.5*11.5CM 88*33.5*11.5CM 97*36*11.5CM
Qty/Ctn 1set 1set 1set 1set 1set